Rated flow (l/min (ANR))(1)
Port size
(Nominal size B)
Weight (kg)
Model
200
AMD150
500

Depending on modell Not availableAvailable
AMD150 to AMD850
How to Order
AMD800 to AMD1000 (Self-standing style)
How to Select Max. Air Flow
AMD801/901 (Piping support style)
2000AMD 8
60 6BFlange
20 2BFlange
30 3BFlange
00 With manual drain cock With manual drain cock
10 With auto drain With auto drain
40 4BFlange
Port size Port sizeBody size Body size
8
Style Style
9
10
2001AMD 8
20 2BFlange
30 3BFlange
01
11
40 4BFlange
8
9
Max. Air Flow
Select the model in accordance with the following procedure taking
the inlet pressure and max. air flow into consideration.
(Example) Inlet pressure: 0.6MPa
Max. air flow capacity: 5m3/min.(ANR)
qSelect the point of contact A of inlet pressure and max. air flow
capacity in the graph.
wSelect the type whose max. air flow capacity is over that point;
AMD650.
Note: Make sure to select a model that has the maximum flow
rate line above the obtained intersecting point. With a
model that has the maximum flow rate line below the
obtained intersecting point, the flow rate will be
exceeded, thus leading to a problem such as being
unable to satisfy the specifications.
∗∗
4.6-8
HAl
AT
IDl
AMG
AFF
AMl
Related
poroducts
Micro Mist Separator Series AMD
AM Series  2/18/99 5:45 PM  Page 8
Flow Characteristics/ Select the model taking the max. flow capacity into consideration.
∗∗
4.6-9
Note) Compressed air over max. flow line in the table below may not meet the specifications of the product. It may cause damage to the element.
Series AMD
Element oil saturation Initial condition
AM Series  3/9/99 10:39 PM  Page 9
Description
Aluminum die cast